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A BY-LAW for the payment of accounts,grants and 
allowances. 

T~REFORE it is expedent to provide by by-law for the 
payment of accounts,grants and allowances which have been 
recommended for payment at this KRwhgx sess·.ion 6f the 
Council. Therfore the Council of the Village of Cobden 
enacts as hereinafter specified as respectively designated. 

GENERAl. ACCOUNT:
J.B.Mcintyre 
Robert Bulmer 
Cobden Public School 
Cobden Hydro System · 
Service PresS> 
John A. Eckford 
County Registar 

Advance o·n Levy 
Disposal Plant· 
Office Supplies 
Account 
Deeds 
April billing 
Office 
Balance 1959 levy 

U II It 

II " " -

$129~0? 
146.26 

1800.00 
24.70 

3.60 
3.00 

.50 
349.50 
33.?0 
20.75 
94.1? 
29.44 

Cobden Water Works 
Bell Telephone Co. 
Cobden High School 
Cobden Separate School 
County of Renfrew 
II.G.McGinn Premium on Treas. 

Truck Seat 
Streets 

Bond 5.00 
15.00 
29.75 
5.75 

120.00 
33.97 

Renfrew Upholstery 
Roy Lester 
Hawkins Hardware 
Township- of Ross 
Smith Fuels Ltd. 
Cobden Branch Canadian 

March Account 
Streets 
Fire Hall 

Legion Wreath 
Kohlsmith Service Station Truck 
Remus Auto Service 11 

Simmons Hardware Ltd., Disposal Plant 
Gibsons'-Garage Trucks 
Cobden Post Office Unimployment Stamps 
Receiver General of Canadaincome Tax Deductions 

Cobden Water Works:-

J.B.Mcintyre 
Robert Bulmer 
Cobden Post Office 
s-tandard Chemical Ltd. 
Addressograph-Multigraph 
Cobden Hydro System 
Lloyd Turcotte 
Barry Shields 
Hawkins Hardware 

Cobden Hydro System:
o.H.E.P. Commission 

fl II 

Northern Electric 
Addressograph-Multigraph 
Village of Cobden 
Cobden Post Office 

Wages 
II 

Stamps 
Purification 
Office 
Pumping-station 
Transmissionx 
Wages " 
March Account 

February Power 
11 Account 

Lamps 
Office 
Reading Meters March 
Stamps 

10.00 
1.50 
6.90 

.75 
37.43 
21.32 
18.50 

186~96 
13?.28 
16.00 
22.50 
12.42 
39.59 
35.00 
30.00 
1.68 

1747.0? 
227.73 
362.80 

6.00 
43.00 
16.00 

Pass:ed this 4th. Day of April, 
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