A BY-LAW for the payment of accounts, grants and allowances.

THEREFORE it is expedent to provide by by-law for the payment of accounts, grants and allowances which have been recommended for payment at this xxxixx session of the Council. Therfore the Council of the Village of Cobden enacts as hereinafter specified as respectively designated.

GENERAL ACCOUNT:-	·	•
J.B.McIntyre	Wages	\$129.07
Robert Bulmer	ĬĬ	" 146. 26
Cobden Public School	Advance on Levy	1800.00
Cobden Hydro System	Disposal Plant	24.70
Service Press	Office Supplies	3.60
John A. Eckford	Account	3.00
County Registar	Deeds	• 50
Cobden Water Works	April billing	349.50
Bell Telephone Co.	Office	33.70
Cobden High School	Balance 1959 levy	20.75
Cobden Seperate School	11 11 11	94.17
County of Renfrew	ii ii ii ii ii	29.44
H.G.McGinn	Premium on Treas. Bond	5,00
Renfrew Upholstery	Truck Seat	15.00
Roy Lester	Streets	29.75
Hawkins Hardware	March Account	5 . 75
Township of Ross	Streets	120.00
Smith Fuels Ltd.	Fire Hall	33.97
Cobden Branch Canadian	`	. •
Legion	Wreath	10.00
Kohlsmith Service Station		1.50
Remus Auto Service		6.90
Simmons Hardware Ltd.	Disposal Plant	•75
Gibsons! Garage	Trucks	37.43
Cobden Post Office	Unimployment Stamps	21.32
Receiver General of Canada	aIncome Tax Deductions	18.50

Cobden Water Works: -

J.B.McIntyre	Wages	186.96
Robert Bulmer	ĬĬ	137.28
Cobden Post Office	Stamps	16.00
Standard Chemical Ltd.	Purification	22.50
Addressograph-Multigraph	Office	12.42
Cobden Hydro System	Pumping Station	39.59
Lloyd Turcotte	Transmissionx	35.00
Barry Shields	Wages "	30.00
Hawkins Hardware	March Account	1.68
Cobden Hydro System:-		-
O.N.E.P. Commission	February Power	1747.07
. 11	11	

O.N.E.P. Commission	February	Power Account	1747.07 227.73
Northern Electric Addressograph-Multigraph	Lamps Office		362.80 6.00
Village of Cobden	Reading N	Meters March	43.00
Cobden Post Office	Stamps		16.00

Passed this 4th. Day of April, 1960

miltonBunvell

Clerk